Rockhampton: 29 August 2020

Kennel closes 08:22

Wendy Mulry Travel PRIZE MONEY Diplock's Collision Repair Centre
R1 R2
09:07 | RZW510m $2,625 09:27 | Free For All510m
09:07 29 August 2020 $1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125 09:27 29 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Talking Numbers Darren Taylor 6647 Miss Emmy (SCR) Darren Taylor
— ——
=7/= Sheza Code Blue Mark Bube 8346  30.99 :2.: Rose Ali Darren Taylor
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
Hand Of Gold (SCR) John Watts 6322 Precious Hope Darren Taylor
5 Rock On Roxy David Raines 7827 5 Over Time Darren Taylor
Vacant Box Vacant Box
Farmor Watch Us Michelle Brider 1686 Ellie Grace Trent Thorley
E Volvo Soccer Mum Darren Taylor 7887 E Are Jay Lochie Darren Taylor
Rocky Feed & Seed PRIZE MONEY Newsxpress Richardson Road
R3 R4
0942 | NOV 407m $1,575 09:50 | P5407m
09:42 29 August 2020 $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75 09:59 29 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Magenta Glow Neville Jackson 3374 2427 Lonnie Danger Andrew Suli
—— ——
=7/= Dana Good One Andrew Suli 5661 24.47 :2.: Testing Speed Albert Harker
E— E—
3 Off Break Darren Taylor 2532 2443 3 Bowie Beach Michelle Brider
n Rivergum Sal Andrew Suli 6437 2447 Shorts Small Raymond Young
5 Tough Elle Andrew Suli 3626  24.39 5 Banjo Big Boy David Raines
E Mystery Train Les Wisener 6413  24.38 E Captain Gal Noel Patterson
Nanny's Magic Les Wisener 51 24.54 Takura Tornado David Plummer
Huxley Bale (SCR) John Watts 2283 E Crown Xena Andrew Suli
9 Belly (SCR) Dallas Beckett 5276 24.39 9 Loves Me Not (SCR) Ken Boody
‘] O] Rise to Fame (SCR) Michelle Brider 4655  24.49 ]0] Angry Juice (SCR) Albert Harker
Dynamic Electrical PRIZE MONEY Sandal Welding
R5 R6
10:15 | Best8407m $1,840 10:32 | 4th Grade 407m
10:15 29 August 2020 $1,225 - $350 - $175 - $90 10:32 29 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Really Royal David Raines 6765  23.94 Red Jamie (SCR) Allan Svensen
— —
=7/= Remember Col Dallas Beckett 7126 23.77 :2.: Craig's Regret Dallas Beckett
E— E—
3 Paua Of Bondi Rob Weeding 2111 23.71 3 Mon Manny Beach Andrew Suli
n Special Speed Albert Harker 3275  23.95 Johnny Harks Albert Harker
5 Vacant Box 5 Speed Action Mark Bube
E Percy's Curse Darren Taylor 1132 23.99 E Play Win Trent Thorley
Speed To Burn Dallas Beckett 1214 2391 Wise Decisions Darren Taylor
B Elle Koda Darren Taylor 1157  23.72 E Digger's Cove Neville Jackson

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$2,890
$1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2735 30.99
3224 30.1
5723 30.18
5712 30.31
6412 30.34
1252 29.56
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5675 24.58
8767 241
7757 24.45
7688 24.54
7576 24.58
1878
8865 24.47
1784 24.05
5476 24.2
7854 24.46
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5443 23.79
2351 23.71
6374 23.78
8566 23.91
4786 23.72
2863 23.86
1653 23.98
2258 23.63
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Rockhampton: 29 August 2020

NAME

Here Comes Pappa
—

-/-= Oriental Gale

Klemmer Banner

Dr. Braelyn

Kinate

Due To Sizzle

E Bet On Betty

Longhill Lad (SCR)

10) Loves Me Not (SCR)

RO Sky Racing

NAME

Cut The Talk

Archie Harks

Link Here

Latifah

Moustache

Electron Kev

He Flash

On The Buses

=
4
5
6
8
9

=
(=)

Dinky Di Web Design
10:50 | 4th/5th Grade 407m
10:50 29 August 2020

3
5
E Happy Pantera

11:24 | 5th Grade 407m
11:24 29 August 2020

Longhill Lad (SCR)

Rise to Fame (SCR)

TRAINER

David Raines
Andrew Suli
Trent Thorley
Neville Jackson
Allan Svensen
Mark Bube
Dallas Beckett
Les Wisener
Gary Weeding

Ken Boody

TRAINER

David Raines
Albert Harker
Andrew Suli
Dallas Beckett
Trent Thorley
Gary Weeding
Neville Jackson
Darren Taylor
Gary Weeding

Michelle Brider

Kennel closes 08:22

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

8563

1751

2441

5545

7244

8428

4645

3327

7456

5476

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

24.15

24.21

23.96

24.32

2412

23.91

23.92

23.94

23.9

24.2

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

5463

3231

6582

4176

131

2332

2513

1268

7456

4655

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

2412

2413

24.56

24.04

2413

24.02

24.26

24.92

23.9

24.49

R8

11:06

5th Grade 407m

3
5
6
8
9
10

NAME

Vegas Talks

Boston Honey
Sunset Harlow (SCR)
Chopper's Chance
Dude Of Duds
Oriental Ollie

She's Snowy

Sweet Blue

Longhill Lad (SCR)

Angry Juice (SCR)

R10

11:42

Tab
5th Grade 407m

10

NAME

Absolute Madness
Hayley's Rocket
Music Maestro
Farmor Watch It
Oriental Sugar

El Mangos
Infrared

Richmer Attack
Rise to Fame (SCR)

Angry Juice (SCR)

11:06 29 August 2020

11:42 29 August 2020

TDOGS

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

David Raines
Gary Weeding
John Watts
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli
Ken Boody
Darren Taylor
Trent Thorley
Gary Weeding

Albert Harker

TRAINER

Rob Weeding
Mark Bube
Gary Weeding
Ken Boody
Andrew Suli
Les Wisener
Neville Jackson
Noel Patterson
Michelle Brider

Albert Harker

~\\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4583

7737

6474

5453

6871

5711

1352

2158

7456

7854

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

23.95

24.03

243

24.02

24.14

23.93

24.1

23.9

24.46

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

6535

2387

7275

3316

1852

6764

7424

5457

4655

7854

BEST T/D

2413

24.08

24.26

24.55

24,5

24.15

243

24.82

24.49

24.46
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